ID NUMBER

DISTINCTION

10109383
10107134
CREDIT

10108913
10109329
10105657
10105306
10107147
10111614
10111760
10117980
10108928
10105294
10110487
10108790
10114979
10114888
10108857
10105551
10110681
10113881
10110031
10110674
10117711
10106403
10115021
10111213
10115034
10110199

UNIVERSITY OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, ACCRA
DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC RELATIONS
EXAMINATIONS 2021

NAME

¥

R

ADU-DARKO, Esther
AGBAVE, Venessa Sefakor

ABABIO, Nana Ama
ABAKAH, Solomon

ABAYE , Prosper

ABBEY, Elizaphan Naa

ABDULALI, Fatia

ABUBAKAR, Fatima
ABUBAKARI, Amiratu

ADDA, Judith Esi

ADEPOJU, Hillary Ewuraba

ADJAGAR, Caroline Etornam

ADJEI - BOYE, Nicholas
ADJEI LARYEA, Anita

ADOMAKO-KWAKYE, Romeine

ADRAKEY , Stephanie
ADU GYAMFI, Thomas Jnr.

ADU-BOAHENE, Stella Ama

ADZINYO, Dzifa Abena
AFORLEY, Dorcas
AGBANU, Timothy
AGEISME, Eva Ladi
AGYAPONG, Jessica
AGYAPONG, Nathaniel
AGYEI, Justina Aboagyewaa
AGYEMANG, Anita
AGYEMANG, Patricia

AGYIRI, Vicentia
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10114674
10108007
10105527
10107365
10107285
10106022
10108108
10109594
10114741
10108288
10109929
10115050
10115096
10117803
10111166
10113811
10110704
10117920
10108706
10113106
10113941
10108551
10109302
10107348
10106659
10106565
10117465
10118331
10105166
10115732
10113431
10109372
10114900
10105764
10109573
10105205
10106168
10105640

AHIABU, Divine
AKANDOOSE, Gifty
AKOTO, Gloria Apaasiwaa
AKWETEY, Ruby Korkor
ALIAT, Susan
AMAKPAH, Rosemary
AMEDO, Esther
AMEKPORFOR, Thywill
AMOAH, Solomon Oware
AMOASI, Belinda Yaa
AMOH-OBENG , Emmanuel
AMOQO, Joycelyn
AMPORFUL, Paa Kwesi
ANDZIE QUAINQOO, Chris -
ANIM KWAKYE, Samuel
ANKRAH, Comfort Naa
ANOBI, Beatrice Kwaffo
ANSAH, Magdaline
APEDO, Sena

APPAH, Bridget Anima
APPIAH, Nyamedze
APPIAH, Richmond
ARHIN, Prudence

ARIDY, Miriam Yesutor

ARMAH-MENSAH, Abena Gyapomah

ASAMOAH, Linda Owusua
ASANTE, Daniel Kwaku
ASOMANI, Charles Agyei
ATIGAH, Juliet Adzo
AWANU, Abigail Aseye
AWUDU , Rukaya
AWUNI, Selina
AWUSHIE, Eric
AYAGAH, Dorothy Ayireba
BAFFOE, Keith Mensah
BAIDEN, Ruby

BAMFO , Derrick Mireku
BANSAH, Mabel
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10109398
10106654
10117609
10111508
10118245
10113807
10106210
10105284
10108467
10105616
10113851
10106112
10113411
10109663
10108260
10115756
10109780
10106336
10109827
10115995
10110663
10105717
10106469
10108097
10106553
10114528
10113326
10105110
10111284
10106599
10110098
10106133
10109616
10107073
10110807
10118456
10107653
10115976

BAYOR-AREMU, Yasmin Omondele
BEZUA, Barbara Sanee
BINEY, Recheal Ameley
BLANKSON , Regina Kai
BOAKYE, Michelle Awurama
BOAKYE, Princess Boateng
BOATENG, Faustina Allison
BOATENG, Mabel
BORKETEY, Maud Naa
BORLABI, Grace
BROBBEY , Cindy
BROWN-WOOD, Frank Nana
BUABENG, Christabel
COLEMAN, Naa Dromo
DANSOWAA, Pearl Afia
DJALEY, Clementine
DJANIE, Raphaelina
DODOO, Aileen
DOE-KQOSSI, Annabel
DUAH, Stephanie Nyarkoa
DZANDZA, Keziah

EGHAN, Doreen Maame
ENINFI, Kwesi Ofori
ENNOR-BLAY, Joseph Muah
FORSON, Manuela

FOSU, Sylvia

FRIMPONG, Lord Nana
GLOVER, Lawrencia Akosua
GOODHEAD , Rogert Jacklyn
GYAMERAH , Sheila Pokuah
GYAMFI, Nana Konadu
GYAPONG, Comfort
HANSEN , Rosedarlyn
HONU, Angela

IDDRISS, Zainab
KARL-MENS, Godfirst
KARTEY, Lenna

KONADU, Ama Odurowaa
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10117959
10108651
10110810
10110774
10111578
10106358
10105706
10109585
10105789
10106281
10117452
10110655
10110233
10109771
10106992
10118589
10111793
10117909
10111478
10107338
10110698
10106107
10114790
10110600
10108667
10115597
10118387
10107619
10110824
10117807
10106573
10110400
10105989
10106451
10105496
10110608
10106085
10109655

KUMEDZRO, Sedem Esi
KUMI, Godfred

KWAMEFIO , Irene

KYEI, Leto Akua

LARYEA, Lancelot Pope
LOGOSU, Nancy

MALBA, Samira

MENSAH, Alexandra Asiedu
MENSAH, Esther

MENSAH, Peter Okoe
MINTAH , Abigail
MOHAMMED AMIN, Towfiq
MUNIRU, Hamza
NAGBE-ANTHONIO , Jemima Esenam
NSOBILA, Emmanuel Ayinbota
OBIMPEH, Winfred Nartey
OBU, Jessica

ODAME, Christopher

ODAME, Josephine Otubea
OGYIRI DARTEY, Susan Awo
OKYERE, Jamie-lee Kissiwaa
ONOMAMH, Priscilla

OPOKU, Sarah

OPPONG, Lois Yaa

OTOO, Mary Adjoa
SEGBAFAH, Louisa Xornam
SEME-NYADI, Edotom
SHIAMATEY, Remilekun Mawuli
SULEMANA, Deborah
TAWIAH, Emefa Ama
TERKPER, Joyce Dede
TORGBOR, Rebecca Oboshie
TORKPO, Emma Enyonam
TREBI, Joana

USMAN, Ayisha
WORMENOR, Charlotte Esinam
YAKUBU, Hanifata

ZAAH, Benedicta
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10118059
PASS

10109120
10118719
10115024
10117557
10111407
10109905
10105701
10117377
10107413
10117562
10111469
10105977
10117765
10114983
10107608
10108820
10117841
10118389
10110511
10117501
10115182
10106179
10105381
10105869
10118101
10118301
10110064
10113085
10108378
10113920
10111455
10114326

ZIBO, Faridatu Ibrahim

ABALEM, Elizabeth Wewuki
ADDAE, Gifty Obaayaa
ADDO, Fawzia Adofo

ADJEI, Lemuel Nii

ADU, Emmanuel Lartey
AGGUDEY, Elizabeth
AMARTEIFIO, Ernestina Naa
AMISSAH , Nicholas Fiifi
BOAFO, Portia Akoto
BOAKYE , Pamela
CARBONU, Rose Elikem
DJANIE, Liquenda Naa-adei
DORCAS, Essel

FOLI, John Mawutor
ISSAKA, Kausarah
KANDAMAMH, Francisca Yawa
KWABI, Michaellina Nana
MAMUDU, Fatima
MANKYE, Gig Charis
MARTINSON, Majorie Akuba
MASSEL, Wendy Baaba
NEEQUAYE, Emmanuella
NKANSAH-BOATENG, Michael
NYARKO , Maame Ama
OKA, Patrick Agor
OTSINAM , Emmanuella Elikplim
OWUSU, Priscilla

POKU, Abena Pokuwaa
SHAIBU, Abidatu

STEVENS, Abigail Naa
TUSOE, Erica Song
YEBOAH, Juliet Amponsah

This list is published subject to its approval by Academic Board.
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Anthony Afeadie
(Acting Director of Academic Affairs)

Date of Publication: 20th September, 2021 Date of Award: 16th August, 2021
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